SKU  9-HB-L165PS-3CCT
Apr 23, 2026
LED Linear High Bay Light, 2 FT,
80/110/165W Selectable, 3-CCT,
120-277V
OVERVIEW
The HB-L Series 9-HB-L165PS-3CCT is a 2-foot LED linear high bay fixture designed for indoor commercial
and industrial applications including warehouses, supermarkets, gymnasiums, and production assembly
areas. It is a direct replacement for HID high bay luminaires, utilizing SMD2835 solid-state technology for
reduced maintenance and extended service life.
The fixture offers field-selectable wattage (80W, 110W, or 165W) and CCT selection across 3500K, 4000K,
and 5000K, with a rated efficacy of 140 lm/W. Input voltage is 120–277VAC, accommodating a wide range
of commercial electrical systems. The unit carries an IP20 rating, a CRI of 80 or greater, and a rated
lifespan exceeding 50,000 hours. Standard 0–10V dimming is supported. Mounting hardware includes a
ceiling hook and two chains.
The fixture is UL/cUL Listed and DLC 5.1 qualified, supporting eligibility for utility rebate programs. A 5-year
manufacturer warranty is included.
SPECIF ICATIONS
Power 165 W
Luminous flux 22275 lm
CCT 3500-6500 K
CRI 80
Beam angle 85 °
IP rating IP20
Input voltage 120-277 VAC
Rated life 50000 h
Warranty 5 years
Operating temp -30 to +40 °C
CERTIF ICATIONS &  COMPLIANCE
UL
LISTED
UL Listed
DLC
QUALIFIED
DesignLight
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com 9-HB-L165PS-3CCT
Specifications subject to change without notice.
s
Consortium
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com 9-HB-L165PS-3CCT
Specifications subject to change without notice.